
as of 2/15/2019 ACC.19 Hotel Contact List

Hotel FirstName LastName Ph Work Email Address1 City State ZipCode Hotel Phone

AC Hotel New Orleans Tracy Duplechain 504-962-0710 TRACY.DUPLECHAIN@ACHOTELBOURBON.COM 221 Carondelet St New Orleans LA 70130-3002 504-962-0700

Aloft New Orleans Downtown Denise Guillet 504-566-8071 DENISE.GUILLET@HRIPROPERTIES.COM 225 Baronne Street New Orleans LA 70112 504-581-9225

Astor Crowne Plaza Bart Pouwels 504-962-0505 BPOUWELS@ASTORNEWORLEANS.COM 739 Canal St New Orleans LA 70130-2309 504-962-0500

Bienville House Shari Fisher 504-207-4156 SFISHER@HOTELMONTELEONE.COM 320 Decatur St New Orleans LA 70130-1024 504-529-2345

Cambria New Orleans Bill Stakelum 504-312-4965 wstakelum@cambrianeworleans.com

632 Tchoupitoulas 

Street New Orleans LA 70130 504-524-7770

Courtyard by Marriott - Iberville Elizabeth Ormsby 504-388-7559 Elizabeth.Ormsby@marriott.com 910 Iberville St New Orleans LA 70112-3134 504-523-2400

Courtyard by Marriott Convention 

Center Elizabeth Ormsby 504-388-7559 Elizabeth.Ormsby@marriott.com 300 Julia St New Orleans LA 70130-3604 504-598-9898

Courtyard by Marriott Downtown Elizabeth Ormsby 504-388-7559 Elizabeth.Ormsby@marriott.com 124 St Charles Ave New Orleans LA 70130-2326 504-581-9005

DoubleTree by Hilton New 

Orleans Sasha Steib 504-212-3630 SASHA.STEIB@HILTON.COM 300 Canal St New Orleans LA 70130-2417 504-581-1300

Embassy Suites Hotel Erica Bonnee 504-378-4031 ERICA.BONNEE2@HILTON.COM 315 Julia St New Orleans LA 70130-3603 504-525-1993

Fairfield Inn & Suites N.O. 

Downtown 504-309-0800 346 Baronne St New Orleans LA 70112-1627 504-524-1140

Four Points Sheraton French 

Quarter 504-524-7611 541 Bourbon St New Orleans LA 70130-2105 504-524-7611

Hampton Inn & Suites Downtown Clara Mohamed 504-529-5077 CMOHAMED@HIGHPOINTE.COM 226 Carondelet St New Orleans LA 70130-2911 504-529-9990

Hampton Inn & Suites New 

Orleans Convention Center Kathie Jacobs 504-566-9990 KJACOBS@HIGHPOINTE.COM

1201 Convention 

Center Blvd New Orleans LA 70130-8904 504-566-9990

Harrah's New Orleans Amy Edmonds 504-533-6062 AEDMONDS@CAESARS.COM 228 Poydras Street New Orleans LA 70130 504-533-6000

Hilton Garden Inn Convention 

Center Maggie Prahst 504-310-1017 MAGGIE.PRAHST@INTERSTATEHOTELS.COM 1001 S Peters St New Orleans LA 70130-1725 504-525-0044

Hilton Garden Inn French Quarter Denise Guillet 504-566-8071 DENISE.GUILLET@HRIPROPERTIES.COM 821 Gravier St New Orleans LA 70112-1500 504-324-6000

Hilton New Orleans Riverside Emily Collins 504-556-3757 Emily.Collins2@Hilton.com 2 Poydras Street New Orleans LA 70130 504-561-0500

Hilton St. Charles Leslie Thompson 504-378-2810 Leslie.Thompson@hilton.com
333 St Charles 

Avenue New Orleans LA 70130 504-378-2800

Holiday Inn Downtown 

Superdome Debra Henrickle 504-267-5372 DHENRICKLE@HI-NEWORLEANS.COM 330 Loyola Ave New Orleans LA 70112-1807 504-581-1600

Hotel Intercontinental Joan Richard-Smith 504-585-4333 Joan.Richard-Smith@icneworleans.com 444 St Charles Ave New Orleans LA 70130-2415 504-525-5566

Hotel Monteleone Sherry Fischer 504-207-4156 SFISHER@HOTELMONTELEONE.COM 214 Royal St New Orleans LA 70130 504-523-3341

Hyatt Centric French Quarter Denise Guillet 504-566-8071 DENISE.GUILLET@HRIPROPERTIES.COM 800 Iberville St New Orleans LA 70112-3132 504-586-0800

Hyatt Place New Orleans Conv 

Center Jennifer Jones 504-571-7717 jennifer.jones@hyatt.com
881 Convention 

Center Blvd New Orleans LA 70130-1754 504-524-1881
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Hyatt Place New Orleans Conv 

Center Tyler Patton 504-571-7720 tyler.patton@hyatt.com
881 Convention 

Center Blvd New Orleans LA 70130-1754 504-524-1881

JW Marriott New Orleans Ann Elise Borchardt 504.527.6752 ANNELISE.BORCHARDT@MARRIOTT.COM 614 Canal St New Orleans LA 70130-2308 504-525-6500

Le Meridien New Orleans Jocelyn Kim 504-207-5037 JOCELYN.KIM1@STARWOODHOTELS.COM 333 Poydras St New Orleans LA 70130 504-525-9444

Le Pavillon Hotel 504-581-3111 reservations@lepavillon.com 833 Poydras St New Orleans LA 70112-1015 504-581-3111

Loews New Orleans Hotel Janine Raffray 504-595-5313 JRAFFRAY@LOEWSHOTELS.COM 300 Poydras Street New Orleans LA 70130 504-595-3300

Marriott Convention Center Ashlee Tappendorf 504-613-2886 Ashlee.Tappendorf@marriott.com

859 Convention 

Center Blvd New Orleans LA 70130-1754 504-613-2888

New Orleans Marriott Licia Shoemaker 504-553-5531 LICIA.SHOEMAKER@MARRIOTT.COM 555 Canal St New Orleans LA 70130-2349 504-581-1000

NOPSI Hotel Tara Minamoto 504-518-6400 TMINAMOTO@NOPSIHOTEL.COM 317 Baronne St. New Orleans LA 70112 844-439-1463

Old No. 77 Hotel and Chandlery Caitlin Cooley 504-599-2111 CAITLIN.COOLEY@OLD77HOTEL.COM 535 Tchoupitoulas St New Orleans LA 70130-3209 504-527-5271

Omni Riverfront Lisa Bastion 504-524-8200 LINDA.BASTION@OMNIHOTELS.COM

701 Convention 

Center Blvd New Orleans LA 70130-1655 504-524-8200

Omni Royal Crescent Margie Kaufman 504-571-7495 MARGIE.KAUFMAN@OMNIHOTELS.COM 535 Gravier Street New Orleans LA 70130-3209 504-527-0006

Q&C Hotel, Autograph Collection Ingrid D'aquin 504-679-6304 IDAQUIN@QANDC.COM 344 Camp Street New Orleans LA 70130 504-587-9700

Renaissance Arts Hotel Rebecca Patterson 504-430-9368 REBECCA.PATTERSON@MARRIOTT.COM 700 Tchoupitoulas St New Orleans LA 70130-3612 504-613-2330

Renaissance Pere Marquette 

Hotel Daphne Kirby 504-412-2558 Daphne.Kirby@marriott.com 817 Common St New Orleans LA 70112-2307 504-525-1111

Residence Inn by Marriott New 

Orleans Elizabeth Ormsby 504-388-7559 Elizabeth.Ormsby@marriott.com 345 Saint Joseph St New Orleans LA 70130-3676 504-522-1300

Ritz Carlton New Orleans Matthew McDaniel 504-670-2931 matthew.mcdaniel@ritzcarlton.com 921 Canal St New Orleans LA 70112-2503 504-524-1331

Royal Sonesta Hotel New Orleans Chalon Lafleur 504-533-2219 CLAFLEUR@SONESTA.COM 300 Bourbon Street New Orleans LA 70130 504-586-0300

Sheraton New Orleans Melody Zerby 504-913-7221 Melody.Zerby@marriott.com 500 Canal Street New Orleans LA 70130 504-525-2500

Sheraton New Orleans Fernando Andrade 504-595-5577 fernando.andrade@sheraton.com 500 Canal Street New Orleans LA 70130 504-525-2500

SpringHill Suites Elizabeth Ormsby 504-388-7559 Elizabeth.Ormsby@marriott.com 301 Saint Joseph St New Orleans LA 70130-3617 504-522-3100

Staybridge Suites New Orleans Christine Landry 504-324-3184 CLANDRY@STAYBRIDGENEWORLEANS.COM 501 Tchoupitoulas St New Orleans LA 70130-3209 504-571-1818

The Roosevelt New Orleans 504-335-3061 weddings@therooseveltneworleans.com 130 Roosevelt Way New Orleans LA 70112 504-648-1200

The Troubadour Angelle Horne 504-577-2712 angelle.horne@hilton.com 1111 Gravier Street New Orleans LA 70112 504-518-5800

Westin N.O. at Canal Place Brian Atchison 504-553-5106 BRIAN.ATCHISON@WESTINNEWORLEANS.COM 100 Rue Iberville St New Orleans LA 70130-1106 504-566-7006

Windsor Court Juan Diaz 504-962-4920 jdiaz@windsorcourthotel.com 300 Gravier St New Orleans LA 70130-2417 504-523-6000

Wyndham French Quarter Jennifer Krass 504-613-3237 jkrass@wyndham.com 124 Royal Street New Orleans LA 70130 504-529-7211
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